
 
 
 
 S T A T E  B A N K  O F  P A K I S T A N  SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION (BANK) PESHAWAR  IFB No. GSU (Proc)/976/2018-19       Date: January 30, 2019  Invitation for Bids (IFB)  1. The State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation (SBP BSC), Peshawar invites sealed bids from eligible Bidders who meet the minimum eligibility/qualification criteria mentioned in the bidding documents. 

Sr. # Tender Description Bid submission closing date & time Bid opening date & time 
Single Stage – Two Envelops Procedure 

1 Tender No. 1 Supply, Delivery and Installation of Gym Equipments along with setting up of Gym at SBP BSC (Bank) Peshawar. 

18-02-2019 at 11:00 AM 18-02-2019 at 11:30 AM 

Single Stage – One Envelop Procedure 
2 Tender No. 2 Supply of Furniture & Fixture items at State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC (Bank), Peshawar. 

18-02-2019 at 03:00 PM 18-02-2019 at 03:30 PM 

2. Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, bid validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc are available for the interested bidders from the address given below on submission of a written application upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees one thousand only) separate for each tender through Bank Draft/Pay Order drawn in favor of SBP BSC (Bank). If the bidding documents are requested by post courier then non-refundable fee of Pak Rs. 1,500/- will be charged. 3. A Pre-bid meeting for both tenders will be held on 12th February, 2019 at 11:00 AM at General Services Unit, 2nd Floor, State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank) Peshawar.  4. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach this office on or before date & time mentioned above against each tender. Bids will be opened on the date & time mentioned against each tender, at the Chamber of Chief Manager State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC Peshawar in the presence of bidders or their Authorized representatives (who may like to attend). This advertisement is also available on PPRA and SBP websites at www.ppra.org.pk and www.sbp.org.pk  Deputy Chief Manager Administration Division, General Services Unit,  State Bank of Pakistan (SBP BSC) 2nd Floor Saddar Road, Peshawar Cantt. Phone: (92-91– 9212414,  Pabx: (92-91) – 9211964 Email: GSU.PEW@sbp.org.pk 


